

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1300972

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:				API No. 15					
Name:				Spot Description:					
Address 1:									
Address 2:				Feet from North / South Line of Section					
City:				Feet from East / West Line of Section					
Contact Person:		Footage	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE NW SE SW						
Phone: ()									
Type of Well: (Check one)	Oil Well Gas Well	OG D&A Cathodi	ic County:	County:					
Water Supply Well	Other:	SWD Permit #:			Well #:				
ENHR Permit #:	Gas Sto	orage Permit #:		Date Well Completed:					
s ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is we	Il log attached? Yes	1						
Producing Formation(s): List	t All (If needed attach anothe	r sheet)	by:		(KCC District Agent's Name)				
Depth	to Top: Botto	om: T.D							
Depth	to Top: Botto	om: T.D		Plugging Commenced:					
Depth	to Top: Botto	om:T.D		g Completed					
Show depth and thickness o	of all water, oil and gas form	ations.							
Oil, Gas or Wat	er Records		Casing Record (Su	rface, Conductor & Prod	uction)				
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out				
rement or other plugs were	used, state the character of	same depth placed from (bot	torn), to (top) for ea	cn plug set.					
Plugging Contractor License #:									
Address 1:			Address 2:						
City:			State:						
Phone: ()									
Name of Party Responsible	for Plugging Fees:								
State of	County,		, SS.						
			F	mplovee of Operator of	Operator on above-described well,				
	(Print Name)				operate. on above accombod well,				

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and



TICKET NUMBER	51237
LOCATION 180	
FOREMAN Jacob	Storm

FIFI D TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

	nanute, KS 667: or 800-467-8676		-D 11014	CEMEN				
DATE	CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER				SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-23-16	1098	hand	m #	2	14	345	SĒ	cowley
USTOMER	ار م	1 100 - 0	-		TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
Anstine and Musgrove			4	760	460.5	77.000.7	1	
Po Bo	x 391				713	mark		†
TY Ponca		STATE	ZIP CODE 746のユ	1	702	Jacob		
B TYPE Dlu		HOLE SIZE		_ _ HOLE DÉPTI	1	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 41/2	
ASING DEPTH	<i>]</i>	DRILL PIPE		TUBING			OTHER	
LURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL				WATER gal/s	sk	CEMENT LEFT In	CASING	
SPLACEMENT	r	DISPLACEMENT	T PSI	MIX PSI		RATE	48 A	· .
20.5 p	oz UZgel	cuicul-		<u>le Liell</u>	Pull	Tob (omplete.	
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DIMP CHAR		f SERVICES or P	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL 1500.00
E0002	65	_	MILEAGE		•		7.15	464.75
Total !	1		m' L	The ob-	1.00	-	11000	66000

CODE	QUANITY OF UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT	UNII PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE .	1500,00	1500,00
CE0002	65	MILEAGE	7.15	464.75
EO711		Min bulk delivery		660.00
CC\$829	22	160/40 4% cel	16.00	352,00
CF 2011	40	Ju .ρ.ρ.	5.00	200,00
			Subtotal	3176.75
			-	1429.53
			total	1747,22
			SALES TAX	
lavin 3737	1	·	ESTIMATED TOTAL	
AUTHORIZTION	المستعمول	TITLE	DATE	

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



TICKET NUMBER LOCATION 180 FOREMAN Jacob

> SALES TAX ESTIMATED TOTAL

DATE

AUTHORIZTION_

PO Box 884, Ci 620-431-9210 (hanute, KS 66720 or 800-467-8676) FIELD IICK	CEMEN		URI		
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAME & NU		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-22-16	1098	Land M =	#2	14	345	SE	cowley
CUSTOMER A	e and m	45 950VC_		TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
An SEA		23 grave	-	760	Chris	INOCK#	DUATE
Po Bo X 39 I				702	Jacob	 	
				681	mark	†	
Ponca	city	OK 7460	2	1201	1		<u> </u>
JOB TYPE Plus	<u>я В</u> н	OLE SIZE	HOLE DEPTH		CASING SIZE &	WEIGHT 41/2	
CASING DEPTH		RILL PIPE	TUBING_ <u>2-3</u> /	'z		OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	ms	LURRY VOL	_ WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT In	CASING_	
DISPLACEMENT		ISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS: 5					nîx 285	ks cure	culating.
Hole to	ul of	Cement, pul	+ubin	g tie	onto 411		212555
60/40 po	2 H/sel	14cc 1/2 1/2 p	oly Shus	la su	ell at :	350 psi	
							
		<u> </u>					
						_	
						,	
		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY of	UNITS	DESCRIPTION of	SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
C = 0450		PUMP CHAP	RGE			1500,00	1500,00
CEOOD	65	MILEAGE			-	7.15	N/L
CEO711	1	Min.	bulk	delizer	_	660.00	660,00
CC 5829	240	60/40	4% ac	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		16.00	3840,00
cc 5325	192	calcie	1	ride.		1,00	192.00
CC 6075	120	Poly-F	-/ }			2,00	240.00
		- 11-7-					
					~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
						 	
		<u> </u>				 · ·	
_	 					6.11.1	(1/32 m
				-		Subtotal	2791110
					<u> </u>		2894,40 3837,60
						7076-1	252/160
							
	<u> </u>		-			 	
					-	 	
					<u> </u>	 	

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

TITLE_